EnOcean GmbH – RF Technology Without Batteries April  2006, subject to modifications
Receiver Modules RCM 1xx
The multifunctional receiver modules RCM 1xx are
used to receive and to process telegrams
generated and transmitted by EnOcean radio
transmitters.
These modules can be easily integrated into control and
switching units for the implementation of different

Function / Mode Temperature range Pre-installed
antenna
Ordering Code
RCM110 Switching mode 1,2,4 channels
Dimming mode
Scene control
-25°C to +65°C yes S3002-B110
RCM112 Switching mode 1,2,4 channels
Dimming mode
Scene control
-25°C to +65°C no S3002-B112
RCM120 Push button mode 1 channel
Tubular motor control 1,2 channel
Serial interface mode
-25°C to +65°C yes S3002-B120
RCM122 Push button mode 1 channel
Tubular motor control 1,2 channel
Serial interface mode
-25°C to +65°C no S3002-B122
RCM130 Serial interface mode:
-with faster timing
-learning of 1BS and 4BS transmitters with LRN bit
-deletion of learned transmitter signalized via serial I/F
Tubular motor control 1,2 channel
Additional "industrial" serial mode:
-learning of 1BS and 4BS transmitters also without LRN
bit
-deletion of learned transmitters only via CLR
-25°C to +65°C yes S3002-B130
RCM142 Push button mode 2 channel -25°C to +65°C no S3002-B142
RCM152 Switching mode 1 channel for up to 30 PTM or up
to 2 STM 250
No remote learning capability
-25°C to +65°C no S3002-B152
D-82041 Oberhaching, Kolpingring 18a  l  Phone +49 89 6734 689 – 0  l  Fax +49 89 6734 689 – 50  l  info@enocean.com l www.enocean.com
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for enocean manufacturer:
Other Similar products are found below :
S3003-K320  USB 300  ESK 300U  TCM320  ESK 300  EDK350U  SENSOR KIT-868  STM 332U  PTM535Z  TCM300  NWO-300DP
STM320U  PTM 215B  HSM100  TCM300U  TCM310U